

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3408/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2006 in LPA No. 671/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SURAJ MUNDA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv.
Ms. Anita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to take appropriate steps to confirm
service upon unserved respondents, before 8th May, 2009.
List the matter on 8th May, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG