

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3408/2007

SURAJ MUNDA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, advocate has filed counter affidavit on behalf of respondent Nos. 9, 10, 16, 17, 20 to 27. Learned counsel for the petitioner has filed proof of publication however the proof regarding notice in English newspaper Hindustan is not filed. Counsel for the petitioner granted two weeks time for production of paper publication as above.

List the matter on 30.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar