

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3408/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2006 in LPA No. 671/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SURAJ MUNDA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 05/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Parveen Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anita Kanungo, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

State of Jharkhand Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Thursday, the 7th April, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)  
Court Master